
KCA Member Services Directory 

 
Adovacy 

Advocacy/ Co.Chair 

Jan Roberson Stogner 
Murray, KY   
270/759-1087 

pellfored@icloud.com 
 

Dr. Angela Wilkins, Co-Chair 
Frankfort, KY   
502-695-4708 

aripperdan@aol.com 
 

Advocacy Co-Chairs 
Dr. Bill Braden 
Frankfort, KY   

502/223-3007 
bradenkca@gmail.com 
   

Continuing Education  
 

Dawn Hinton 
Union, KY    

859-384-2323 
dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.com 
  

Professional Communications 

 
Publications--Journal 

Drs. Jennifer and Daniel Williamson 
Hewitt, TX  
254-699-9838 

drjwilliamson@gmail.com  
drdwilliamson@gmail.com  

 
Publications--Newsletter 
Holli Duke, Editor 

Shepherdsville, Ky  
502-551-2190 
holli.duke@jefferson.kyschools.us 

 
Dawn Hinton, Publishing Editor 

Union, KY    
859-384-2323 
dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.com 
 
 

Social Media 
 

Dr. Rebecca Pender Baum 

Murray, KY   
270-809-6905 
rpender@murraystate.edu 
 
 

 
 

 

 

Scholarship Program 

Dawn Hinton 
Union, KY    

859-384-2323 
dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.com 
 

Grant Writing 
 

Jade Maddox, Chair 
Ashland, KY   
606-329-0727 

jmaddox@ovp.healthcare  
  

Professional Counselor Licensure 
 

LPCC Board: lpc.ky.gov 

Admininistrative Assistant: Lyndsay Sipple 
lyndsay.sipple@ky.gov  
 

Graduate Student Services 
 

Dr. Rebecca Pender Baum 
Murray, KY   
270-809-6905 

rpender@murraystate.edu 
 

 

Emerging Leader Development – MLA 

Program 
Dr. Naomi Brahim 
Louisville, KY   

502-485-6526 
Naomi.brahim@jefferson.kyschools.us 
 

Ethical Issues 
 

Chris Griffith 
Paintsville, KY   
606-872-1689 

cgriffith@chrisapp.org  

 

Website 
 

Dawn Hinton 
Union, KY    

859-384-2323 
dawn.hinton.kca@gmail.com 
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